Full Name

Lewis Slee
Michael McKechnie
Ross Jeffrey
Murray Waddell
Roy Nesbitt
David Kennedy
John Craig

Alan Rankin
Terry Smith Snr
Jonny Boult
David McCarthy
Derrick Nash
Harry Fazal
Colin Reid

Ben Canham
Dave Allan
Philip Armstrong
Stephen Donald
Charlie Mcginn
Jack Armstrong
Scott Baillie
Filippo Madonia
Jack Sangster
David Kick
Shey Donald
Brett Loudfoot
Wyllie Robertson
Graham Thorley
Keith Baird
Terry Smith
Colin Campbell
Graeme Biggar
Stewart Fraser
Graham Crowhurst
Andrew Donald
John Fraser
James Brown
Dougie Stewart
Robert Prideaux
Graeme Mackie
lan Bennet

HELENSBURGH GOLF CLUB

Order of Merit
2021 President’s Cup

Points

37.00
36.00
35.00
32.00
29.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
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Full Name

Stewart McNeill
Murray Stewart
Malcolm Hyatt
Steven Aries
Sandy Bulloch
Stuart Latimer
Steven Slee
Josh Oakes
Mark Patterson
Donald Nicolson
Craig Robbie
Jon Simmons
Matthew Gorman
Dereck West
Tony Morris
Scott Petro

Don Giriffin
Stuart Horne
Craig Bonthrone
Bob Berry

John Fugler
Alan Scott

Bill MacDonald
Fraser Gray
Louis Carrier
David McLean
Steven Scott
Peter Russell
David Reid
Michael Paterson
Michael White
Billy Trail

Jamie Francis
Craig MacPhee
Alec Dunlop

Points

13.00
12.00
12.00
11.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
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